:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8067699

Dec 27, 2023 - 00:22 (UTC)

In epoch 252,115 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 598907 - 0.017482201 ETH®
38.91 USD

2 598908 - 0.017309340 ETH®
38.52 USD

3 598909 - 0.017463100 ETH®
38.87 USD

4 598910 - 0.015469594 ETH®
34.43 USD

S 598911 - 0.017413761 ETH®
38.76 USD

6 598912 - 0.017421647 ETH®
38.77 USD

7 598913 - 0.017458583 ETH®
38.86 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8067699
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/252115
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598907
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598908
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598909
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598910
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598911
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598912
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598913

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

098914

598915

598916

598918

598919

598920

598921

598922

598923

Validator Id

503252

Amount

- 0.017424846
38.78 USD

- 0.017380224
38.68 USD

- 0.017298330
38.50 USD

- 0.017363365
38.64 USD

- 0.017470290
38.88 USD

- 0.017447531
38.83 USD

- 0.017464867
38.87 USD

- 0.017384040
38.69 USD

- 0.017352343
38.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.042414334
94.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598914
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598915
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598916
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598918
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598919
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598920
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598921
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598922
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/598923
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/503252

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



