

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 22:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	8067699
DATE & TIME	Dec 27, 2023 · 00:22 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>252,115</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>598907</u>	- 0.017482201 ETH ⊘ 38.91 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>598908</u>	- 0.017309340 ETH ↔ 38.52 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>598909</u>	- 0.017463100 ETH ⊘ 38.87 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>598910</u>	- 0.015469594 ETH ⊘ 34.43 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>598911</u>	- 0.017413761 ETH ⊘ 38.76 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>598912</u>	- 0.017421647 ETH 📀 38.77 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>598913</u>	- 0.017458583 ETH ⊘ 38.86 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>598914</u>	- 0.017424846 ETH 🐼 38.78 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>598915</u>	- 0.017380224 ETH 🐼 38.68 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>598916</u>	- 0.017298330 ETH 🐼 38.50 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>598918</u>	- 0.017363365 ETH ③ 38.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>598919</u>	- 0.017470290 ETH ③ 38.88 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>598920</u>	- 0.017447531 ETH ⊘ 38.83 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>598921</u>	- 0.017464867 ETH ③ 38.87 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>598922</u>	- 0.017384040 ETH ③ 38.69 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>598923</u>	- 0.017352343 ETH 🐼 38.62 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	503252

+ 0.042414334 ETH ⊘ 94.41 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.